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MockBa, KapamMbiLueBckasa HabepeXxHas,

48K3

50 000 £

MockBa, KapambileBckas HabepexxHas, 48K3

Okpyr

C3A0, painoH XopoLléBo-MHEBHUKMN

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicoTa noTonKoB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

Twun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

2.7 M

52 M°

12 m?

68 M’

18/27

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

NoJXunA

https://move.ru/objects/9286303634
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_szao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_horoshevo-mnevniki/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

COBMeELLEHHbIN
PeMOHT
6e3 peMoHTa
KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE
na
VT, NapkoBKa

OnucaHue

KBapTupa ¢ YaCTU4HbIM peMoHTOM. CaeTcs noj
cknapg
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